11687A CITY HALL ADA RAMP - Additional Services
Task Order 2 Amendment Breakdown - 10.07.15

CONSULTANT - Synalovski Romanik Saye

Fee Schedule
Architect/Lead Architect of Project Manager/BIM
Labor Category Principal Record Project Manager Design Architect Architectural Intern Drafting Technician Clerical Total
Percent Utilization 0% 19% 0% 52% 29% 0% 0% Hours |La@Por Cost (%)
Labor Rate $187.00 /hr $155.00 /hr $114.00 /hr $125.00 /hr $75.00 /hr $75.00 /hr $65.00 /hr
Task Subtotal Subtotal Subtotal
No Task Title Hours Subtotal ($) Hours Subtotal ($) Hours ($) Hours Subtotal ($) Hours Subtotal ($) Hours | Subtotal ($) | Hours 3 Hours ($)
1 |Design Development 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ 0 $ - 0.00 $ -
2 [Construction Documents 0 $ - 10 $ 1,550.00 0 $ - 26 $ 3,250.00 32 $ 2,400.00 0 $ - 0 $ 0 $ - 68.00 $ 7,200.00
3 |Bidding/Permitting 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ 0 $ - 0.00 $ -
4 |Contract Administration 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 8 $ 1,000.00 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ 0 $ - 8.00 $ 1,000.00
Totals 0 $ - 10 $ 1,550.00 0 $ - 34 $ 4,250.00 32 $ 2,400.00 0 $ - 0 $ 0 $ - 76.00 $ 8,200.00
SUB CONSULTANT - Saad Elia El-Hage Consulting Engineers (STRUCTURAL)
Fee Schedule
Labor Category Principal Engineer Project Engineer Site Inspector CAD Operator Level 1 Administrative
Percent Utilization 44% 0% 0% 56% 0% Total Labor Cost ($)
Labor Rate $155.00 /hr $129.00 /hr $103.50 /hr $69.80 /hr $54.23 /hr Hours
Task Subtotal
No Task Title Hours Subtotal ($) Hours Subtotal ($) Hours ($) Hours Subtotal ($) Hours Subtotal ($)
1 |Design Development 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ 0 $ - 0.00 $ -
2 [Construction Documents 10 $ 1,550.00 0 $ - 0 $ - 24 $ 1,675.20 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ 0 $ - 34.00 $ 3,225.20
3 |Bidding/Permitting 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ 0 $ - 0.00 $ -
4 |Contract Administration 2 $ 310.00 0 $ - 0 $ - 10 $ 698.00 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ 0 $ - 12.00 $ 1,008.00
Totals 12 $ 1,860.00 0 $ - 0 $ - 34 $ 2,373.20 0 $ - 0 $ - 0 $ 0 $ - 46.00 $ 4,233.20
$ 12,433.20

CAM #15-1317
Exhibit 2
10f1




	Fee Schedule



